
7.30 Billy Mayer! at the Piano
'7.43 Have You Heard These?
8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8.28 Down Melody Lane
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 WNewsreel and Commentary
8.26 The BRC Symphony Orch-
estra, "Merchant Seamen’"’ (Lam-
bert), Overture "Agincourt’’
(Leigh) :

10. 0 Progress Reports of the
Dominion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down

Gl, Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Gelling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service41.0 For My Lady: "Under One
Flag"’42,0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work8.0 Light and Bright
8.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session: Nature
we5. Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenadé Orchestra,
"Sakuntala’ Overture, Op. 13
(Goldmark)
7.39 "Changing the Tune’: A
satirical document on Dr. Goeb-
bels at work
7.54 Victor Olof Sextet,
"Wandel in the Strand," ‘Molly
on the Shore" (Grainger), "The
Darset Daisy" (Bath)
8. 3 U.S.S.R. Red Army En-
semble,"Down the. Mother Volga"
(Trad.), "Kalinka,’? "Mountainsof the Caucasus" (arr. Alex-
androv), ‘"‘Tachanka" (Listov)
8.156 "The Peoples of the
U.S.S.R.": A Musical Tribute to
the Soviet Union
8.26 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra, ,

Variations on a Theme of
Tchaikovski, Op. 35A (Arensky)
8.41 Peter Lescenco (baritone),
Ukrainian Folk Song, "Fascinat-
ing Eyes," Russian Folk Song
(arr. Lescenco)

8.50 Issai Dobrowen and State
Opera Orchestra,"Prince Igor’ Polovtsi Dance,
No, 17 (Borodine)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsrée!l and Commentary
9.25 Xavier Cugat and His Wal!-
dorf Astoria Orchestra, ;

"BHstrellita"’ (Ponce)
9.28 "The Man in the Dark"
9.54 Charlie Kunz Piano Medley
10. O Progress Results of the
Dominion Bowling Championships
40.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWNAL
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. After dinner music
8. "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 "The Stage Presents"
9. 0 Light Orchestra, Musicai
Comedy and Ballads
9.20 Henry Lawson Stories
9.45 Music of the Theatre: Love
Songs of the People
10. 0 Variety
10.39 Close down
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Close down
Children’s session
Variety Calling"pad and Dave’
LONDON NEWS
"Family poctor’
After dinner music
BBC Scottish Orehestra
Airs from Opera
"The Hunchback of Ben

ames
Roosz and his Orch-

*
eMeGlusky the Fiyaster’’Station notices
Newsreel and Geinmailaiaied
Supper Dance
Progress Results of the

Dominion Bowling Championships
10.10 Close down

Monday, January 15
IZB wsta wh
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of dane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.0 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Ful
ton’s First Steamboat
6.15 London a

aeLong, Long
Fred and Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
One Way and Another
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Sugar
Rag
Susan Lee
The Famous Match
The Door with the Seven
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armony Lane
London News

30k 265m
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
411. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 WMirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Colleges and Careers

=s

~- —

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive
. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8.5 Short Short Stories:
Where There’s a Will
20 Susan Lee
43 Give it a Name Jackpots
O The Green Archer

"4
Adventure

8.
8,
9.
10.
11. London News

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 The Shopping Reportersession (Elizabeth Anne)

:0 Lunchtime Fare
& 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love

|
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
igen)5. 0 dunior Quiz
6. © Down Melody Lane
6.15 ondon News
6.30 vel Narratives7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7AS Officer Crosb
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Girl
Without a Heart
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved9.0 Room 13
10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
10.30 A 3ZB Studio Play
11. 0 London News

. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, Londgn News

.30 Health Talk

. O Aunt Daisy

.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie (first
broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
41.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes ;

12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News"2.0 The Editor’s Daughter246 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.30 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Robinson Crusoe dunior(final broadcast)6.15 London News6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Pearl of Pezores
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Make
Up Your Mind
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 The Forger
11, 0 London News

| 4ZBios|

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,845a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Vanity Fair
7.15 mma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
845 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
9.30 Anne Stewart Talks
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
-_
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